
MALLAREDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY-II MBBS 

TEACHING SCHEDULE - 5TH SEMESTER OCTOBER-2016 

Date Day   Time Theory / 
Practical 

Topic Faculty 

01/10/2016 Saturday 
 

1-2 PM Theory Diseases of Pancreas Dr.Ramanan 

Duraiswami   

 Assoc. Prof. 

03/10/2016 Monday 

 

2-3 PM Theory Hematology Dr.V. Indira 

Prof. HOD 

05/10/2016 Wednesday 
 

1-2 PM Theory Hematology Dr.V. Indira 

Prof. HOD 

06/10/2016 Thursday 
 

1-2 PM Theory Kidney & Lower Urinary tract Dr. Akina. P 

Asst. Prof 

06/10/2016 Thursday A-2 to 3 
A-3 to 5 
B-2 to 3 

B-3 to 5 

Practical 
Tutorial 
Tutorial 

Practical 

Seminoma, Granulosa Cell Tumor 

 Blood vessels 

 Blood vessels 

Seminoma, Granulosa Cell Tumor 

All the Faculty 
Dr. V. Indira  
Dr. V. Indira  

All the Faculty 

13/10/2016 Thursday 
 

1-2 PM Theory Kidney & Lower Urinary tract Dr. Akina. P 

Asst. Prof 

13/10/2016 Thursday 
 

A-2 to 3 
A-3 to 5 
B-2 to 3 

B-3 to 5 

Practical 
Tutorial 
Tutorial 

Practical 

Osteosarcoma, Giant Cell Tumor 

Heart 

Heart 

Osteosarcoma, Giant Cell Tumor 

All the Faculty 
Dr.  Ramanan 
Dr.  Ramanan 

All the Faculty 

15/10/2016 Saturday 

 

1-2 PM Theory Kidney & Lower Urinary tract Dr. Akina. P 

Asst. Prof 

17/10/2016 Monday 

 

2-3 PM Theory Kidney & Lower Urinary tract Dr. Akina. P 

Asst. Prof 

19/10/2016 Wednesday 
 

1-2 PM Theory Kidney & Lower Urinary tract Dr. Akina. P 

Asst. Prof 

20/10/2016 Thursday 
 

1-2 PM Theory Kidney & Lower Urinary tract Dr. Akina. P 

Asst. Prof 

20/10/2016 Thursday 
 

A-2 to 3 
A-3 to 5 
B-2 to 3 

B-3 to 5 

Practical 
Tutorial 
Tutorial 

Practical 

Granulation Tissue, Rhinosporidiosis 

Respiratory System   

Respiratory System 

Granulation Tissue, Rhinosporidiosis 

All the Faculty 
Dr. V. Indira  
Dr. V. Indira       
Prof. HOD 
All the Faculty 

22/10/2016 Saturday 

 

1-2 PM Theory Female Genital tract Dr.Sujatha. Prof. 

24/10/2016 Monday 

 

2-3 PM Theory Female Genital tract Dr.Sujatha. Prof. 



 

        Date: 07/10/2016  

 
 
 
 

                    Dr.V.Indira 
Prof. &  HOD 

Dept. of Pathology 

 
 
 

26/10/2016 Wednesday 1-2 PM Theory Female Genital tract Dr.Sujatha. Prof. 

27/10/2016 Thursday 1-2 PM Theory Female Genital tract Dr.Sujatha. Prof. 

27/10/2016 Thursday 

 

A-2 to 3 
A-3 to 5 
B-2 to 3 

B-3 to 5 

Practical 
Tutorial 
Tutorial 

Practical 

Specimens 

Gastro intestinal system  

Gastro intestinal system 

Specimens 

All the Faculty 
Dr. Md.Afzal  
Dr. Md.Afzal 
Assoc.Prof 
All the Faculty 

29/10/2016 Saturday 1-2 PM Theory Female Genital tract Dr.Sujatha. Prof. 


